BROU TRAIL RUN 2017 - TRILHAS DA SERRA

Relatério Geral - 20 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12

Numero
20006
20073

20076

20001
20004
20003

20002
20012
20074

20013
20005
20008

Nome
FATIMA BALTAZAR

LINABEL IRAMAIA ARAUJO

CRISTINA ALVES SANTANA

CLAUDIA MOTERANI
DEBORA DENISE DE FARIA MIBIELLI
CRISTIANE CORREA BARRETO

CRISTIANE MACHADO
VALERIA ROCHA VALERIANO

NEISA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA SILVA
OLIVEIRA

VERA LUCIA CLEMENTE MORENO
ELIANA MARRA
MARCIA CONTARINI

35
25

45

45
35
35

35
35
45

55
45
45

Fx.Et.
F3140
F0030

F4150

F4150
F3140
F3140

F3140
F3140
F4150

F5199
F4150
F4150

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe
SOUULTRA

ACADEMIA CORPO E
FORMA

LOUCOS QUE USAM
TENIS

AVULSO
ITAUNA RUNNERS

LOUCOS QUE USAM
TENIS

ITAUNA RUNNERS
LETS RUNNERS

CASA DO CORREDOR
ITAUNA RUNNERS

LOUCOS QUE USAM
TENIS

Tempo
02:03:32

02:06:28
02:11:52

02:14:07
02:22:55
02:27:41

02:36:22
02:36:45
02:43:45

02:44:45
03:02:03

03:49:31
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